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Date:

BEMBERSMARAT
(BBRSREBHERADZANBAT)

HONG KONG FUTURES EXCHANGE LIMITED

(A wholly-owned subsidiary of Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited)

#8= CIRCULAR

Subject:  Official Settlement Price and Exercise Values of Weekly HSI and HHI Options Contracts

5E: SEEEREABEETEEISHESHZENGEEERITEEE

Enquiry:

&3 - 2979-7222

Please be advised that the following weekly option contracts for the week of 26 HSI

February 2021 expire today and the exercise and assignment will be determined 29 251

according to the Official Settlement Price of : ’

MTF202142826 A SEERBRENECIE - HITERHRGRBZE HHI

ECHNNERNEEERETE 11,364

WEEKLY HSI OPTION EXERCISE WEEKLY HSI OPTION EXERCISE
SERIES VALUE SERIES VALUE
(index points) (index points)
BEBE%EEH TEEE SEE%XEH TEEEE
HARE 25 (15 &E) HAtE 23 (FE&3h)

24000 CALL 288 5251 24000 PUT A 0
24200 CALL 3f& 5051 24200 PUT 8t 0
24400 CALL RWE 4851 24400 PUT 23 0
24600 CALL 3fE 4651 24600 PUT 8t 0
24800 CALL 3HE 4451 24800 PUT &t 0
25000 CALL 3fE 4251 25000 PUT 8t 0
25200 CALL 3HE 4051 25200 PUT &t 0
25400 CALL 3f& 3851 25400 PUT 8t 0
25600 CALL 288 3651 25600 PUT A 0
25800 CALL 3f& 3451 25800 PUT 8t 0
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WEEKLY HHI OPTION

SERIES
SEEEEEREH
HitE 25
10300 CALL
10400 CALL
10500 CALL
10600 CALL
10700 CALL
10800 CALL
10900 CALL
11000 CALL
11100 CALL
11200 CALL
11300 CALL
11400 CALL
11500 CALL
11600 CALL
11700 CALL
11800 CALL
11900 CALL
12000 CALL
12100 CALL
12200 CALL
12300 CALL
12400 CALL
12500 CALL
12600 CALL
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12900 CALL
13000 CALL
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13300 CALL
13400 CALL
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EXERCISE
VALUE
(index points)
TEEE
(FEBEL)

1064
964
864
764
664
564
464
364
264
164
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WEEKLY HHI OPTION

SERIES
SEEBEXREEEHY
HitE 25

10300 PUT &35t
10400 PUT 304
10500 PUT &
10600 PUT 304
10700 PUT #;
10800 PUT 304
10900 PUT 04
11000 PUT 304
11100 PUT &
11200 PUT 304
11300 PUT #%;
11400 PUT &304
11500 PUT 204
11600 PUT 304
11700 PUT &
11800 PUT &304
11900 PUT #;
12000 PUT &304
12100 PUT 204
12200 PUT &304
12300 PUT &
12400 PUT 304
12500 PUT #;
12600 PUT &304
12700 PUT 204
12800 PUT &304
12900 PUT &
13000 PUT &304
13100 PUT %;
13200 PUT 354
13300 PUT 204
13400 PUT &304

EXERCISE
VALUE
(index points)
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136
236
336
436
536
636
736
836
936
1036
1136
1236
1336
1436
1536
1636
1736
1836
1936
2036
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13500 CALL & 0 13500 PUT 3h 2136

Those options with positive exercise value will be exercised or assigned by HKCC automatically. All
other options will expire worthless.
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Sanly Ho

Co-Head

Trading Operations
Markets Division

iz R
REEE
BEEE
2 E RN

This circular has been issued in the English language with Chinese language translation. If there is any
conflict in the circular between the meaning of Chinese words or terms in the Chinese language version and
English words in the English language version, the meaning of the English words shall prevail.
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